
MOLLY HEDGES MEMORIAL 2018 
Results are final as of 15:25 on July 11, 2018 

R1 - 16/05/18 at 1805 
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com 

Ra
nk

Fle
et

Boat Clas
s

Sail
No

Clu
b

HelmNa
me

PHRFT
OT

St
art

Finis
h

Elaps
ed

Correc
ted

BCE BCR Poi
nts

1 NF
S

Fox on 
the Run

Niag
ara 
31

12 PE
YC

SHERRI
E TAIT

195 12
20

13:52
:07

1:32:
07

1:27:29 0:00:
00

195 1.0

2 NF
S

Yrherwl
ong

Alber
g 22

 PE
YC

ELIZAB
ETH 
CHRISTI
E

327 12
20

14:13
:13

1:53:
13

1:28:02 0:00:
43

331.6
17

2.0

3 NF
S

Kemosa
be 2

Rang
er 33

227
19

PE
YC

KAROL
E 
MAROIS

201 12
20

13:55
:31

1:35:
31

1:29:49 0:02:
28

217.0
14

3.0

4 NF
S

Lickety-
Split

C&C 
35 
MK 
III

131 PE
YC

BETH 
GRAHA
M

146 12
20

13:47
:31

1:27:
31

1:30:33 0:02:
58

165.2
16

4.0

5 NF
S

Wildwin
d

HR 
25

 PE
YC

MOIRA 
CAREY

249 12
20

14:06
:17

1:46:
17

1:32:33 0:05:
50

286.7
25

5.0

6 NF
S

Rebel 3 Tho
mas 
35

427
68

PE
YC

VICKY 
VACHO
N

93 12
20

13:43
:36

1:23:
36

1:35:46 0:07:
14

139.8
57

6.0

http://www.sailwave.com/

